
Voyage Vessel Port  Direction ETA/ETD 

NZV8048 K-Breeze Wilmington South Wednesday, April 18, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Jacksonville South Thursday, April 19, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Port Everglades South Saturday, April 21, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Mariel South & North Sunday, April 22, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Santo Tomas South & North Tuesday, April 24, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze San Salvador* Wednesday, April 25, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Puerto Cortes South & North Wednesday, April 25, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Managua* Friday, April 27, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Port Everglades North Saturday, April 28, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Wilmington North Tuesday, May 1, 2018

NZV8048 K-Breeze Jacksonville North Thursday, May 3, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm Port Everglades South Monday, April 23, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm Santo Tomas South & North Thursday, April 26, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm San Salvador* Friday, April 27, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm Puerto Cortes South & North Friday, April 27, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm Managua* Sunday, April 29, 2018

NZV8047 K-Storm Port Everglades North Monday, April 30, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J Port Everglades South Wednesday, April 25, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J Santo Tomas South & North Saturday, April 28, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J San Salvador* Sunday, April 29, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J Puerto Cortes South & North Sunday, April 29, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J Managua* Wednesday, May 2, 2018

NZV8049 Pavo J Gulfport North Wednesday, May 2, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J Port Everglades South Friday, April 27, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J Santo Tomas South & North Monday, April 30, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J San Salvador Wednesday, May 2, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J Puerto Cortes South & North Monday, April 30, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J Managua* Tuesday, May 1, 2018

NZV8315 Tucana J Port Everglades North Thursday, May 3, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Wilmington South Wednesday, April 25, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Jacksonville South Thursday, April 26, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Port Everglades South Saturday, April 28, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Santo Tomas South & North Tuesday, May 1, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus San Salvador* Wednesday, May 2, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Puerto Cortes South & North Wednesday, May 2, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Managua* Friday, May 4, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Port Everglades North Saturday, May 5, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Wilmington North Tuesday, May 8, 2018

NZV8051 Pegasus Jacksonville North Thursday, May 10, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm Port Everglades South Monday, April 30, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm Santo Tomas South & North Thursday, May 3, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm San Salvador* Friday, May 4, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm Puerto Cortes South & North Friday, May 4, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm Managua* Sunday, May 6, 2018

NZV8050 K-Storm Port Everglades North Monday, May 7, 2018

Central America Services - NZBetween the U.S. East Coast, Cuba, Guatemala, Honduras, Nicaragua, and El Salvador

Cuba:Havanna Guatemala: Santo Tomas, Guatemala City Honduras: Puerto Cortes, San Pedro Sula, Tegucigalpa 

Nicaragua: Managua (via Puerto Cortes) El Salvador: San Salvador (via Santo Tomas)



Voyage Number Vessel Port Name Direction ETA

CGF8016 Paradero Gulfport South Friday, April 20, 2018

CGF8016 Paradero Santo Tomas South & North Monday, April 23, 2018

CGF8016 Paradero San Salvador* Tuesday, April 24, 2018

CGF8016 Paradero Puerto Cortes South & North Monday, April 23, 2018

CGF8016 Paradero Managua* Wednesday, April 25, 2018

CGF8016 Paradero Gulfport North Friday, April 27, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero Gulfport South Friday, April 27, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero Santo Tomas South & North Monday, April 30, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero San Salvador* Tuesday, May 1, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero Puerto Cortes South & North Tuesday, May 1, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero Managua* Thursday, May 3, 2018

CGF8017 Paradero PEV North Friday, May 4, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo Gulfport South Wednesday, May 2, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo Santo Tomas South & North Saturday, May 5, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo San Salvador* Sunday, May 6, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo Puerto Cortes South & North Sunday, May 6, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo Managua* Tuesday, May 8, 2018

CGF8018 Pavo Gulfport North Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Central America Services - GPT

Between the U.S. Gulf, Guatemala, Honduras, El Salvador and Nicaragua

Guatemala: Santo Tomas, Guatemala City Honduras: Puerto Cortes, San Pedro Sula, Tegucigalpa 

El Salvador: San Salvador (via Santo Tomas) Nicaragua: Managua (via Puerto Cortes)


